La Balade des chénes d'antan a

Draveil le 22/04/06 (21 Km)

Place Nom Licence Cat Nom Club Tps Pl./Cat. Moy Dos
1 NANE LEON V2M NL 01:16:06 1 976 16,64
2 BEIGNEUX STEPHANE SEM NL 01:16:33 1 952 16,54
3 BROIN EMMANUEL 806077 V1M BONDOUFLE AC 01:19:42 1 974 15,88
4  MAXIMIN DANIEL ViM NL 01:20:12 2 970 15,79
5 FRAILE RICHARD 965329 V1M VINCENNES ATHLETIC 01:20:18 3 898 15,77
6 MARTIN ANTOINE SEM NL 01:20:27 2 1059 15,74
7 AVRIL RICHARD 962629 V1M AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHON 01:20:29 4 908 15,73
8 QUEMENEUR DANIEL SEM NL 01:20:40 3 739 15,69
9 AUJEAU DAVID T214322 SEM PASS RUNNING FFA 01:21:01 4 775 15,63
10 THEOTISTE MARIUS 747721 SEM A. AMICALE SPORTIVE DE F 01:21:18 5 802 15,57
11 GUIGNOT PATRICK 506371 V2M VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON 01:21:51 2 899 15,47
12 TESTA XAVIER SEM NL 01:22:43 6 1046 15,31
13 ZEMBRI RAYMOND 234747 V2M IBM FRANCE PARIS 01:22:44 3 718 15,3
14 NICOLAS DENIS 235894 V2M ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN 01:23:04 4 769 15,24
15 PLANTIER TEDDY 217880 SEM SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS 01:23:23 7 880 15,18
16 NEGRIER STEPHANE 130332 SEM AS SAINT-JUNIEN 01:23:50 8 1063 15,1
17 VERNAY JACQUES V2M ES RENAULT 01:25:15 5 784 14,85
18 TINAUGUS EDOUARD SEM MARATHONZE 01:25:21 9 948 14,83
19 LARSONNEUR DAVID SEM NL 01:25:30 10 1007 14,81
20 DAVIET JEAN SEBASTIEN SEM NL 01:25:33 11 1008 14,8
21 HOUDY ERIC 996070 V2M IBM FRANCE PARIS 01:25:51 6 834 14,75
22 ROYER STEPHANE TRI SEM CYT91 01:25:58 12 969 14,73
23 CHAMBON ARNAUD SEM NL 01:26:06 13 874 14,7
24 HOUDIERE THIERRY T216365 SEM PASS RUNNING FFA 01:26:12 14 981 14,69
25 JONCKHEERE ERIC 712811 V1M XVE ATHLETIC CLUB 01:26:16 5 817 14,68
26 REGAUD PATRICK 1089946 V1M USM VIROFLAY 01:26:19 6 754 14,67
27 RIPOLLI SERGE V1M SNECMA SPONT VILLAROCHE 01:26:29 7 1060 14,64
28 DE GASPERI CHRISTOPHE 560493 V1M ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)* 01:26:32 8 858 14,63
29 QUENTIN GILLES V2M NL 01:26:32 7 864 14,63
30 LE COHU ALAIN ViM NL 01:26:37 9 849 14,62
31 VILMAIN ERIC SEM NL 01:26:42 15 757 14,6
32 DUBOQ REMI 805591 SEM J3 SPORTS AMILLY 01:26:54 16 756 14,57
33 DAUTREY GEGOIRE SEM NL 01:26:54 17 966 14,57
34 BOURCIER STEPHANE 1049413 SEM CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT 01:27:02 18 863 14,55
35 JOSSE OLIVIER 1039343 SEM FONTENAY PLESSIS CLAMART  01:27:08 19 780 14,53
36 PERON JEAN PIERRE SEM NL 01:27:14 20 949 14,51
37 DUMENIL JEAN-REMI SEM NL 01:27:14 21 722 14,51
38 LE CARFF STEPHANE SEM NL 01:27:17 22 1073 14,5
39 SOUBIRAU ALAIN ViM NL 01:28:02 10 933 14,38
40 DURRIEU SEBASTIEN 249960 SEM ASNIERES SPORTS ATHLETIS 01:28:44 23 1045 14,27
41 CORNU DAMIEN 122011 SEM ASNIERES SPORTS ATHLETIS 01:29:01 24 735 14,22
42 LAUGA OLIVIER 1076904 SEM ATHLE 78 * 01:29:02 25 738 14,22
43 JOURDAIN PIERRE ViM NL 01:29:09 11 1012 14,2
44 DJERBI TOMMY SEM NL 01:29:11 26 869 14,2
45 BORTHOREL THIERRY V1M JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY 01:29:13 12 1055 14,19
46 BLOCQUEL ALAIN V2M ES RENAULT 01:29:25 8 788 14,16
47 WILLIATTE CHRISTOPHE ViM USM VIROFLAY 01:29:37 13 758 14,13
48 THIBOUT CYRILLE ESM NL 01:29:37 1 740 1413

49 SACOVY MICHEL 575985 V2M UA SOCIETE GENERALE 01:29:40 9 832 14,12
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NOURRY HELENE
LAROQUE DIDIER
PERICAUD LUDOQOVIC
BLANCO BERNARD
VAUTHEY THIERRY
MATTHYS MORGAN
LORIAUD JEAN LUC
TOUYER LIONEL
PEGANE GEOFFROY
BOUILLET JEAN
MOUGEL MARTIN
LAURENT CECILE
REHEL ELIE

BULLOU ROLAND
CONIL PIERRE
BARDIN RENAUD
RIOT CLAUDE
CHEVRIS THIERRY
COUSSON OLIVIER
MARINI CYRIL
PRETERRE CHRISTOPHE
GARENAUX VINCENT
LANDOT JEAN MARC
LE ROUZIC JEAN-FELIX
LAPINA LIONEL
LAMOUROUX STEPHANE
BOCCARD DOMINIQUE
DELANNOQOY FRANCOIS
DIEU ROLAND

MILHAU MICHEL
GAVELLE ANICET
MADDALUNO GERARD
GESBAUD OIVIER
GIBON DIDIER
RICHARD PHILIPPE
BUCHEIT JOE
GAYMAY JACQUES
POTTIER PASCAL
LECORVAISIER JEAN-PIERRE
BOYER PHILIPPE
ESNAULT RAPHAEL
PIZIAC RICHARD
HEGOBURU PATRICE
MIEL JEAN-PIERRE
SARFATI MAURICE
BOUZIN JEAN PAUL
BEDIER JEAN

KERKAR TAHAR
DARFEUILLE DIDIER
COUTANT PASCAL
HADET DANIEL
PAMART BRICE
VALLEE FRANCOIS
FAVREAU JULIEN
NOBLET SEBASTIEN
NIVET SCHERER CORINNE
HARET PHILIPPE
BAECHLE PASCAL
MARLIERE CYRIL
LAMAITRE OLIVIER
FROMAGET VINCENT

T212018

1103493

1076937

536158
1057199

711540

982902

581216

T215750
171093

342518
697720

T215040

955445

109738

T215997

1063032

SEF
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
VaM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEF
V3M
ViM
VaM
SEM
V3M
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
VaM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
VaM
VaM
VaM
V3M
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
VaM
ViM
VaM
VaM
ViM
SEM
VaM
ViM
ViM
VaM
ViM
V3M
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
VaM
SEM
SEM
SEF
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

AS NANDY ATHLETISME

NL

NL

SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC D
NL

COSM ARCUEIL

NL

IBM FRANCE PARIS
AMICALE SPORTIVE AIR FRA
NL

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
RUNNING NATURE DETENTE
FFTRI

NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
RENAULT F1 TEAM

NL

RENAULT F1 TEAM

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
ES RENAULT

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

RUNNING NATURE DETENTE
RUNNING NATURE DETENTE
NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
ES RENAULT

NL

NL

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
AS NANDY ATHLETISME

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

COUREURS DE FOND DEOLOIS
NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

NL

COURIR

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

01:29:45
01:30:16
01:30:20
01:30:21
01:31:42
01:31:44
01:31:50
01:32:00
01:32:08
01:32:10
01:32:19
01:32:21
01:32:28
01:32:33
01:32:55
01:33:19
01:33:28
01:33:35
01:33:35
01:33:35
01:33:37
01:33:57
01:33:59
01:34:01
01:34:01
01:34:04
01:34:20
01:34:31
01:34:39
01:34:44
01:34:46
01:34:48
01:34:50
01:34:54
01:34:58
01:35:04
01:35:07
01:35:13
01:35:19
01:35:23
01:35:27
01:35:28
01:35:28
01:35:28
01:35:29
01:35:32
01:35:53
01:35:55
01:36:05
01:36:06
01:36:08
01:36:10
01:36:15
01:36:30
01:36:33
01:36:35
01:36:37
01:36:39
01:36:46
01:36:48
01:36:52
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945
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887
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734
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992
770
959
720
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856
705
759
982
968
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878
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961
777
877
1004
953
923
872
958
803
771
774
922
772
704
1049
703
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13,79
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13,74
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13,57
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13,53
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13,53
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13,47
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13,39
13,38
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13,36
13,35
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13,32
13,31
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13,26
13,26
13,26
13,25
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13,17
13,16
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FUSELLIER PASCAL
ROULET ALAIN

BLEUZEN ANDRE

ROYER LIONEL
RODRIGUES ANTONIO-JOAQUI
LEMAITRE LAURENT
DOS-REIS ELVIRA
GOUEREC JEAN
LEZORAY JEAN-JACQUES
BOUVIER THIERRY
PELLICIOLI PHILIPPE
AMAROUCHE MALECK
REUMONT THIERRY
BOUVILLE CHRISTIAN

LACROIX ERIC
COUTANT VERONIQUE
GOUIN MICHAEL
ROUSSELIN ROLAND
MOURAUD MANOELLE
DESMAISON PATRICE
BRAILLON ALAIN
PELLICIOLI PETRA
HAUDEBERT SERGE
LE DU BERNARD
COMPPER ALBERT

VARIZAT ALAIN
SULIN MICHEL
COMPERE DIDIER

LE GOADEC YVES
LOUPIAS MARC
CLAVIER LUDQVIC
PAILLEUX ERIC
PENHOET STEPHANE
LAFFONT PASCAL
POUZADOUX ANTOINE
COMTE PASCAL
JACQUET DANIEL
POUPET EVELYNE
DENEUX LAURENT
BENKEROUF DAOUD
BERTRANDE GUY
JOMAS PATRICK
LE-DEAUT STEPHANE
NAGEOTTE DANIEL
MONDIN GERARD
KUKLA DOMINIQUE
COLLET MICHELE
ONESIME BRUNO
FARGE PHILIPPE

BOURCIER ARNAUD

LUGAND LAURENT

ROTA LIONEL

MICHAUD RODOLPHE
HERBRETEAU PASCAL
MEYER PIERRE
HIVART-CAMBON CATHERINE
BELLEMONT ALEXANDRE

573805

245817

209550

250174

802403
671295

560277
172424

176902

511566

456702

911938

1115293

871753

705108

155001

ViM
VaM
V3M
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2F
V3M
VaM
ViM
SEM
VaM
VaM
ViM

ViM
V1F
SEM
ViM
V2F
VaM
ViM
SEF
ViM
VaM
ViM

VaM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
VaM
V2F
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
V1F
ViM
SEM

SEM
ViM
VaM
SEM
ViM
ViM
V1F
SEM

IBM FRANCE PARIS

NL

ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE

AS ALSTOM 91

NL

NL

NL

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

CC THELLE

NL

NL

ES CHEMINOTS REGION PARI
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

UA SOCIETE GENERALE
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

NL

NL

NL

LE SOUFFLE D'ORGERUS
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

LISSES AC

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

SC CHOISY-LE-ROI

NL

ES RENAULT

NL

NL

ES RENAULT

NL

AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
NL

NL

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

NL

NL

NL

01:37:06
01:37:08
01:37:11
01:37:13
01:37:13
01:37:17
01:37:24
01:37:26
01:37:32
01:37:40
01:37:42
01:37:54
01:37:58
01:38:02
01:38:04
01:38:11
01:38:14
01:38:26
01:38:27
01:38:33
01:38:36
01:38:40
01:38:49
01:38:54
01:39:01
01:39:05
01:39:16
01:39:18
01:39:27
01:39:29
01:39:34
01:39:37
01:39:40
01:39:46
01:39:53
01:39:55
01:40:09
01:40:09
01:40:10
01:40:19
01:40:34
01:40:43
01:40:47
01:40:58
01:40:58
01:41:17
01:41:24
01:41:27
01:41:29
01:41:35
01:41:36
01:41:48
01:41:49
01:42:14
01:42:18
01:42:24
01:42:25
01:42:26
01:42:36
01:42:36
01:42:37

42
22

41
43
44

23
45
42
24
25
46
46
47

43
48

26
49

50
27
51
51
51
28
52
53
54
44
45
46
47
48
49
55
29

50
56
57
51
52
58
59
53

60
54
54
55
61
30
56
62
63
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836
818
776
1044
763
741
912
1041
823
913
808
934
837
77
575
831
798
1037
995
910
891
710
809
829
1067
810

977
850
873
1033
979
903
921
920
709
1050
882
911
950
972
980
746
965
796
907
986
794
737
736
1038

848
1047
885
807
714
916
905
955
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13,03
13,03
13,02
13,02
13,01
13
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12,98
12,96
12,96
12,93
12,92
12,91
12,91
12,89
12,89
12,86
12,86
12,85
12,84
12,83
12,81
12,8
12,79
12,78
12,75
12,75
12,73
12,73
12,72
12,71
12,7
12,69
12,67
12,67
12,64
12,64
12,64
12,62
12,59
12,57
12,56
12,54
12,54
12,5
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,46
12,46
12,44
12,43
12,38
12,38
12,36
12,36
12,36
12,34
12,34
12,34
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221
222
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
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MARREC FABRICE
CLIMENT MICHEL
BOREL MONIQUE
SOUCHET GUY
MARTINEZ THIERRY
ALBUCHER DIDIER
BURNEL ANDRE
LAVOUX ALAIN
CASTAGNA CHRISTINE
DABEL NICOLE
MICHALLAT NADINE

THILLY JEAN MARIE
PAGE DOMINIQUE
ALAMARGOT ANTOINE
LACOSTE MATHIAS
CALVARIN RONAN
CHEVASSUS ALAIN
DAUVILLEE SABASTIEN
HIDJA SAID

DELLOUE JEAN MARIE
FIRTINA JEROME
GOURNAY CHRISTIAN
LOPES AMEDOU
COLLEOC ALAIN

BIAUD PATRICK
PECHEREAU JEN PIERRE
BUREAU BRUNO
MEURICE JEAN-PIERRE
DULAU JBAPTISTE
HERZIN GERARD
CIANELLI JEAN-MARC
VIRESOLVY PASCAL
HERNANDEZ JEAN-FRANCOIS
FERREIRA YANNICK
BERLAND JEAN
KAROLKOWSKI GILLES
BASSET BENOIT
LELIEVRE JEAN PIERRE
CONDETTE FLORENCE
NAUTRE JOEL

FLOCH NADINE
TOUSSAINT MICHEL
AKNIN OLIVIER
THEODON WILLIAM
POUSSINEAU JEAN
LAFON JEAN MARC
TIROLE VIRGILE
MOUSSU MARINETTE
ARONDEL JEAN MICHEL
JEGOU OLIVIER

COMTE CHANTAL
MONTET DIDIER

BIRTIG JEAN NOEL
MILAN CHRISTOPHE
MANETTI JEAN CLAUDE
CHANUSSOT JEAN LUC
LEGUERET DOMINIQUE
KIKUDI N GOIE

MOROS MONIQUE
CORNETTE GUY

364511

965481
885903

405791

568334

1082114

697688

456690

203404

892104

670036
456698
115440

189862

T214746

ViM
ViM
V2F
VaM
ViM
VaM
VaM
VaM
V1F
SEF
SEF

VaM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V4aM
ViM
SEM
VaM
VaM
ViM
VaM
VaM
ViM
SEM
ViM
VaM
SEM
ViM
VaM
SEM
V3M
ViM
SEM
VaM
V2F
VaM
V1F
VaM
VaM
SEM
V4aM
ViM
ViM
V1F
ViM
ViM
V1F
ViM
ViM
SEM
VaM
VaM
ViM
SEM
V3F
ViM

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

NL

AS NANDY ATHLETISME
AS NANDY ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ES RENAULT

NL

NL

NL

ES CHEMINOTS REGION PARI
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL

ES RENAULT

ES RENAULT

ES RENAULT

ES RENAULT

ES RENAULT

NL

NL

CSADN

NL

NL

VERNEUIL AC

NL

AS NANDY ATHLETISME

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

NL

ES RENAULT

NL

EC ORLEANS CERCLE JULES
NL

NL

NL

NL

C.A. L'HAY LES ROSES
UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

01:42:40
01:42:50
01:42:59
01:43:13
01:43:50
01:43:51
01:44:14
01:44:14
01:44:17
01:44:20
01:44:20
01:44:22
01:44:23
01:44:28
01:44:39
01:44:48
01:44:50
01:44:59
01:45:07
01:45:11
01:45:21
01:45:29
01:45:36
01:45:37
01:45:37
01:45:38
01:45:45
01:45:47
01:45:56
01:46:06
01:46:19
01:46:20
01:46:21
01:46:28
01:46:32
01:46:49
01:46:53
01:47:26
01:47:29
01:47:34
01:47:42
01:47:44
01:47:59
01:48:02
01:48:04
01:48:07
01:48:09
01:48:19
01:48:26
01:48:40
01:48:42
01:48:44
01:48:45
01:48:49
01:49:00
01:49:01
01:49:03
01:49:09
01:49:15
01:49:16
01:49:25

64

940
1031
1039

999

926

928

996

997

702

731

729

909
1011
790
721
932
846
935
1025
897
786
782
797
793
785
964
925
748
963
822
1005
799
998
944
1002
833
706
987
900
983
984
1024
789
733
1053
896
989
760
895
700
883
939
1065
725
839
1023
1069
1027
990
962

12,33
12,31
12,29
12,27
12,19
12,19
12,15
12,15
12,14
12,13
12,13
12,13
12,13
12,12
12,1

12,08
12,08
12,06
12,04
12,04
12,02

12

11,99
11,99
11,99
11,98
11,97
11,97
11,95
11,93
11,91
11,91
11,9
11,89
11,88
11,85
11,84
11,78
11,78
11,77
11,75
11,75
11,72
11,72
11,71
11,71
11,71
11,69
11,68
11,65
11,65
11,64
11,64
11,63
11,61
11,61
11,61
11,6
11,59
11,59
11,57



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

FOUCAULT ROBERT
BOSQUET CAROLE
BONHOMMEAU XAVIER
FRANBOURG ALAIN
MARTINEZ DANIEL
PHOLASA THOMAS
PREVOST THIERRY
MARCHAND JEAN

ILDIS CECILE
BARTHELEMY PHILIPPE
MERCADIER YANNICK
FRANKOWSKA JOANNA
HOFFMAN FRANCOIS
WALLON ISABELLE
SALLE CLAUDE
WALTER SEBASTIEN
LAMBERT MAGALI

HUE ALAIN

MALLET ANNIE
HEMAWY CAROLINE

TRETEL GILBERT
CANIARD HERVE
PETITJEAN ANDRE
TRANCHET ANTHONY
FRANCIS NICOLE
AST MICHEL

CLUZEL EMANUELLE
PREL YVES
BERNARD PHILIPPE
CROSTE CHRISTOPHE
FAUVART DANIEL
LUCAS JEAN MICHEL
LEMBLE ALEXENDRA
GOURRIER FRANCK
HOQUET SYLVIE
MORENO JOSE
MEURICE LAURE
SCHNEIDER ERIC
BOUTTEMENT ERIC
LECONTE MONIQUE
LELOT STEPHANE
GIRARD JEAN JACQUES
CAILLAT OLIVIER
COULIBALY YAYA
TODESCHI DANIEL
TIREL BRUNO
BOURHIS FRANCK
BRAURE XAVIER
VALTANCOLI GIOVANNI
DAVID JACQUES
PACCOUD PHILIPPE
BAECKEROOQOT GUY
COUTURIER ERIC
PLANCON GILLES
MAIRE NICOLE

MAIRE CHRISTIAN
ANTIGNY STEPHANE
BATAILLE DAMIEN
TARDY PIERRE JEAN
PLE CORINNE

457134

1021829

118086

1066940

208950

FFN

V3M
V1F
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
VaM
SEF
SEM
V1F
SEF
SEM
SEF
VaM
SEM
SEF
V3M
V1F
SEF

VaM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V3F
SEM
SEF
ViM
SEM
ViM
VaM
VaM
SEF
SEM
V1F
VaM
SEF
ViM
SEM
V2F
ViM
VaM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
VaM
VaM
ViM
V3M
ViM
ViM
V2F
VaM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1F

NL

NL

ES RENAULT
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL
ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT

ARAVO AVENTURE
NL
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ES RENAULT

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VNSE

AJ AUXERRE SECTION MARAT
CSADN

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

RUNNING NATURE DETENTE
RUNNING NATURE DETENTE
MENNECY TRIATHLON

NL

ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVAN
NL

AS VETERANS DE PARIS

NL

NL

NL

ACBB

NL

NL

NL

NL

RENAULT F1 TEAM

NL

01:49:27
01:49:32
01:49:37
01:49:41
01:49:44
01:49:49
01:49:50
01:50:05
01:50:07
01:50:07
01:50:11
01:50:12
01:50:14
01:50:15
01:50:16
01:50:17
01:50:18
01:50:23
01:50:29
01:50:31
01:50:35
01:50:42
01:50:43
01:50:48
01:50:51
01:50:52
01:51:13
01:51:25
01:51:39
01:52:02
01:52:16
01:52:21
01:52:26
01:52:44
01:52:46
01:52:52
01:52:53
01:53:04
01:53:33
01:53:38
01:53:59
01:54:02
01:54:03
01:54:47
01:55:10
01:55:11
01:56:06
01:56:13
01:56:18
01:56:37
01:56:53
01:56:56
01:57:03
01:57:08
01:57:17
01:57:17
01:57:19
01:57:20
01:57:20
01:57:24
01:57:35

70
83
84
71
72
48

73

©

74

49
75
10

10
11
11
50
76
85
77

78
12
86
79
87
51
52
13
80
11
53
14
88
81

89
54
90
91
92
82
83
93
55
56
94
10
95
96

57
84
85
86
12

956
773
791
708
1021
954
1070
1028
1048
991
894
901
835
915
755
914
862
1058
1022
1042
1019
840
902
830
1015
1000
728
787
866
938
814
936
973
762
761
1001
1003
749
800
924
812
801
892
978
853
854
1052
753
768
1030
816
1026
851
766
967
1013
1014
931
1054
946
893

11,57
11,56
11,55
11,54
11,54
11,53
11,53
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,49
11,49
11,48
11,48
11,48
11,48
11,48
11,47
11,46
11,46
11,45
11,44
11,43
11,43
11,42
11,42
11,38
11,36
11,34
11,3
11,28
11,27
11,26
11,23
11,23
11,22
11,22
11,2
11,15
11,14
11,11
11,1

11,1

11,03
10,99
10,99
10,9
10,89
10,89
10,86
10,83
10,83
10,82
10,81
10,79
10,79
10,79
10,79
10,79
10,78
10,77



294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

PETIT THIERRY

PINTO JOSE LOUIS
MILLAMON LUDOVIC
PINTO JOSE MANUEL
CAMILLE YVES

GALLO ROSANNA
DOUROUGUIN GUITO
LE LOUS MICHEL
DARMEDRU MICHEL
BOURGEOIS DIDIER
SERAY JOSIANE

BRUN ALAIN KERRICHI
BOUDANT FREDERIC
DALL ARCHE MARC
LOPEZ GERARD
CROZET DOMINIQUE
BOUBAN PHILIPPE
SEGAIS CHANTAL
LEVASSEUR DELPHINE
ADOUL JULIEN
BASSET FRANCOISE
MERLIER MARIE MADELEINE
ROUZOT DENIS
CROIZAT BOUN-LIANG
FROC FREDERIQUE
ROMIAN JEAN-CLAUDE
BIAUD CHRISTINE
BAUDRY CLAUDE
LEGATO MASSIMO
PREVOT VERONIQUE
BILLAULT GILLES
BRIQUARE LAURENCE
EGUILUZ CLAUDE
BAIA GERARD

BAIA ANNIE

HERZIN FRANCOISE
BUCH ALAIN
DELOUCHE CATHERINE
CAILLOT ELODIE
VINCENT EDOUARD
POITTEVIN MARIELLE
SALCES LAURENT
LIEPPE SEBASTIEN
RAFFY SOPHIE
BRUYER PATRICE
AZZOUZ JASMINE
BOLZER GERALDINE
BAILLY MICHELINE
BAUDON CLAUDE
BONDIVIENNE VALERIE
BOURHIS FRANCOISE
VALLOT FABIEN
FILLION ANNICK
DUBOIS ISABELLE
BRAILLON CATHERINE
BONIN ALEXIA
DECHARNE ERIC

499492

694495

T212420

589073

527156

115532

500740
124145

1016297

VaM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEF
ViM
ViM
VaM
VaM
V2F
SEM
SEM
ViM
VaM
SEF
VaM
V3F
SEF
SEM
V1F
V2F
SEM
V1F
V1F
VaM
V1F
V2F
SEM
SEF
ViM
SEF
V1F
ViM
V1F
V2F
VaM
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEM
SEM
V1F
VaM
V1F
SEF
V3F
VaM
V1F
V1F
SEM
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEM

UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

LE SOUFFLE D'ORGERUS
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT

NL
NL
NL

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
FONTENAY PLESSIS CLAMART

NL

NL

NL

NL

RUNNING NATURE DETENTE
LE SOUFFLE D'ORGERUS
NL

NL

01:57:42
01:57:51
01:57:54
01:58:01
01:58:22
01:58:24
01:58:54
01:59:00
01:59:25
01:59:40
01:59:54
02:00:03
02:00:08
02:00:16
02:00:48
02:01:14
02:01:36
02:01:48
02:01:59
02:02:09
02:02:15
02:02:59
02:03:16
02:03:22
02:04:02
02:04:03
02:04:09
02:04:17
02:04:50
02:04:51
02:04:58
02:05:09
02:05:14
02:05:44
02:05:46
02:05:49
02:05:55
02:06:25
02:06:38
02:07:53
02:07:56
02:08:00
02:09:25
02:09:26
02:10:18
02:10:26
02:10:42
02:11:43
02:11:44
02:18:55
02:18:56
02:19:09
02:20:59
02:23:49
02:24:20
02:33:00
02:34:07

58

97

87

98

99

15
100
101
59

60

88
89
102
61
16
62

17
90
13

91
14
15
63
16
10
92
18

103
19
17

104
18
11
64
19
20
20
21
93
94
22
65
23
21

66
24
25
95
26
27
28
22
96

988
942
870
943
779
867
764
1017
890
1062
713
919
1036
957
1057
1018
1035
906
806
744
1034
904
941
861
767
765
929
860
716
715
838
1029
719
918
917
821
825
826
820
1051
730
1066
745
868
1016
1043
1040
859
781
845
752
743
811
852
711
805
742

10,76
10,74
10,74
10,73
10,7
10,69
10,65
10,64
10,6
10,58
10,56
10,55
10,54
10,53
10,48
10,44
10,41
10,39
10,38
10,36
10,36
10,29
10,27
10,26
10,21
10,21
10,2
10,19
10,14
10,14
10,13
10,12
10,11
10,07
10,07
10,06
10,05
10,01
10
9,9
9,9
9,89
9,78
9,78
9,72
9,71
9,69
9,61
9,61
9,11
9,11
9,1
8,98
8,8
8,77
8,27
8,21



